
RKA Clubs
Fall 2023

2:40-4:00 PM
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
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Arts & Crafts
Write to Roar Literary and     
Arts 'Zine

FRILUFTSLIV,
AKA Outdoor Enthusiasts Morning Band

MS/HS MS./HS Grades 8-12 MS/HS
Ms. Cuello-Gutierrez Ms. Hope Ms. Werner/ Mr. Franczkiewicz Ms. Castiner
JCuelloGutierrez@schools.nyc.gov AHope3@schools.nyc.gov CWerner6@schools.nyc.gov LCastiner@schools.nyc.gov
Room 200 Room 313 Room 315 Room 152

* every other week ***7:30-8:20 AM
Mind Body Matters Money Inc.
HS and MS HS Museum Club
Ms. Martinez/ Ms Vasquez Mr. Devery HS
gmartinez11@schools.nyc.gov PDevery@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Kaminski
LVasquez11@schools.nyc.gov Room 326 akaminski@schools.nyc.gov
Room 311/ Room 203 Room 300

Science Olympiad HS
Model UN HS Science Olympiad MS
HS Mr. Walsh / Ms. Lustig MS
Ms. Gonzalez and Ms. Roberts dwalsh@schools.nyc.gov Mr. Jemiolo
KGonzalez26@schools.nyc.gov slustig2@schools.nyc.gov KJemiolo@schools.nyc.gov
LRoberts6@schools.nyc.gov Room 240 Room 148
Room 317

Sewing Club Ctrl+Art+Del Club (Digital Art Class)
Singing MS/HS MS/HS
MS/HS Ms. Hill Mr. Grant
Helen Zalantis mhill14@schools.nyc.gov rgrant24@schools.nyc.gov
HZalantis@schools.nyc.gov Room 302 Room 301
Room 150

Morning Band Black Student Union & Allies Club
Ms. Castiner MS/HS

Dungeons & Dragons LCastiner@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Loving
MS/HS Room 152 jloving2@schools.nyc.gov
Mr. Baker ***7:30-8:15 AM Room Library
CBaker20@schools.nyc.gov
Room 201 Video Game Club Debate Club

MS/HS HS
MS Running Club Mr. Lallo Ms Vaccaro
MS (Grades 7 and 8 only) alallo2@schools.nyc.gov cvaccaro@schools.nyc.gov
Ms. Sayed Room 210 Room 317
hsayed@schools.nyc.gov

Key Club Senior Yearbook
Weight Training Club MS/HS Mr. Bonet
HS Ms. Andre MBonet3@schools.nyc.gov
Mr. Burrowes/ Mr. Olivo NAndre@school.nyc.gov Room 307
mburrowes3@schools.nyc.gov Room 158
Room Weightroom 8th Grade Yearbook

GSA rkurtz4@schools.nyc.gov
NHS (usually the 3rd Tues of the 
month) MS/HS Ms. Kurtz
HS Mr. Askin Room 219
Auditorium RAskin@schools.nyc.gov
MPayne3@schools.nyc.gov Room 210 MS Running Club
LRoberts6@schools.nyc.gov MS (Grades 7 and 8 only)
AHope3@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Sayed

hsayed@schools.nyc.gov

NJHS (usually the 3rd Tues of the 
month)
MS
Auditorium
MPayne3@schools.nyc.gov
LRoberts6@schools.nyc.gov
AHope3@schools.nyc.gov
**Period 8

MS Athletics
Tuesdays, Wednesdays, and Thursdays

Time, details, and location pending
Cycle 1- 9/27-10/26 Soccer
Cycle 2- 10/31- 12/07 Flag Football, Wrestling
Cycle 3- 12/12-3/7 Capture the flag, Team handball, Volleyball
Cycle 4- 3/13-5/23 Basketball, Outddor track & Field


